
MONROVIA CITY COUNCIL

Community Services Program Update
July 21, 2020



Virtual Monrovia Today
 Postcard mailed to homes, as 

opposed to mailing a 40 page 
brochure to every address
 QR Code for easy connectivity

 Hyper links throughout the 
brochure

 Classes

 Community Partners

 Sponsors



Contract Classes

 Contract Classes
 Majority of instructors 

shifted to virtual classes

 Where doable, in-person 
classes have been made 
available

 Tech Support Wednesday 
10:00 am- 12:00 pm



Contract Classes







Movies in the Park
 Safety Guidelines – our top priority!
 Location
 Recreation Park 

 Time
 6:30 p.m. / movie set to start at  8:15 p.m.

 Dates / Movies
 July 18 - Detective Pikachu

 25 Families Registered
 July 25 - Little Rascals

 50 Families Registered
 August 1 - Frozen 2

 50 Families Registered 
 August 8 - Toy Story 4

 50 families 



Comfy Camping at Home Challenge 
 Inspired by Family Hike and Campout Program

 Families who participate in all 6 weeks and submit their
family photos will be entered to win unique overnight
stay at Monrovia Canyon Park.

 Activities each week will include:
 Arts and crafts

 Camp games

 Access to weekly story times

 End of Camp video including your photos collected over the 6
weeks and other fun home activities!

 Books donated by Monrovia Reads

• Following each Challenge, the campers get a merit badge

• Weekly Camp Challenges will be delivered to participants
at home



Comfy Camping at Home Challenge 
 Weekly 1: Saturday, July 25 – Friday, July 31

 Challenge - Build your Tent or Fort
 Weekly 2: Saturday, August 1 – Friday, August 7

 Challenge -Take a Community Hike / Scavenger Hunt
 Weekly 3: Saturday, August 8 – Friday, August 14

 Challenge - Share your Scrumptious Camping Dinner
 Weekly 4: Saturday, August 15 – Friday, August 21

 Challenge - Create a Ooey Gooey Goodness S’more
 Weekly 5: Saturday, August 22 – Friday, August 28

 Challenge - Star Gazing Discovery
 Weekly 6: Saturday, August 29 – Friday, September 4

 Challenge - Insect Safari





Tune in with a Naturalist

• Virtual Interpretive Program
• Video Series – Total of 4

• Footprints in the Canyon







Questions?
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